

RSA 549 of 2008

24.10.2008

Present: Shri Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for appellant.

RSA 549 of 2008

Admit on substantial questions of law No. 1 2, 4 and 6 as formulated at page 11 of the Paper Book.

CMP No. 928 of 2008

Notice. Reply, if any, be filed before the next date. In the meantime, the respondents shall not demolish the standing structure of the appellant.

Dasti copy on usual terms.

October 24, 2008
(ms)

(Dev Darshan Sud)
Judge.

