

RSA No. 549 of 2008

30.9.2019 **Present:** Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr.Adarsh K. Vashishta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Adjourned for three weeks, in terms of order dated

21.8.2019. List thereafter.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

30th September 2019
(Keshav)

