

RSA No.549 of 2008

16.03.2020 **Present:** Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the appellants, except appellant No.10.

Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP(M) No.99 of 2020

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

CMP(M) No.1979 of 2020

Allowed and applicants/appellants are exempted from filing copy of English translation of the Pariwar Register. Application stands disposed of.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

March 16, 2020
(Himalvi)