

RSA No.549 of 2008

24.08.2021 Present: Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the appellants, except appellant No.10.

Mr.Shivam, Advocate, vice Mr.Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP(M) No.99 of 2020

One more but last opportunity of two weeks is granted to file response to the application.

List after two weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 24, 2021
(Purohit)