

Arun Chadha & others vs. The Municipal Council
Dharamshala

RSA No.549 of 2008

14.06.2022 Present: Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.Peeyush Verma,
Advocate, for appellants No.1 to 9.

Appellant No.10 has expired.

Mr.Shivam, Advocate, vice Mr.Adarsh K. Vashista,
Advocate, for the respondent.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

June 14, 2022
(Purohit)