

**Arun Chadha & ors. versus The Municipal
Council, Dharamsala**

RSA No.549 of 2008

15.06.2024 Present: Mr. Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Hritik Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Adarsh K. Vashishta, Advocate, for
the respondents.

As jointly prayed for, list the matter
after four weeks.

June 15, 2024
(Shivender)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge