

Arun Chadha & Others Vs. Municipal Council,
Dharamshala

RSA No.549 of 2008

05.08.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.
Peeyush Verma, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr. Shivom Vashisht, Advocate, vice Mr.
Adarsh K. Vashisht, Advocate for the
respondents.

List for hearing on **28th October, 2024.**

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 05, 2024 (ps)